Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2020 AR 50/25m

Rang Resultat

Résultat

1 176
2 175
3 175
4 174
5 174
6 172
7 170
8 169
9 168
10 165
11 159
12 157
13 157
14 156
15 156
16 154
17 153
18 151
19 151
20 150
21 148
22 146
23 145
24 144
25 142
26 140
27 136
28 129
29 121
30 114
31 99
32 90
33 50

Urnasch Pistolensektion

Schiitze
Tireur

Forrer Fritz

Ulmann Kurt
Amsler Michael
Cecchi Vincenzo
Tanner Sascha
Preisig Rudolf
Grubenmann Josef
Rebsamen Beat

De Vito Alessio
Wildermuth Christian
baumann Diego
Kugler Stefan
Bachmann Maria
Bosch Ernst
Anderegg Beat

Egli David
Cardinale llenia
reisinger Peter
Gloor Patric
Sabbatini Mirko
Megert Werner
Wenk Beat

Coronel Natascha
Cornel Thomas
Tolino Alessandro
Schodnenberger Adrian
kuhn Matthias

Egli Sebastian
Rosciano Biagio
Tolino Vincenzo
Ferias Egger Luckas
Tolino Claudio
Giaquinto Domenico

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe
Né en Mention  Arme
1952 V KA AK 49
1945 SV KA AK 49
1986 E KA AK Div
1973 S KA AK 49
1987 E KA AK Div
1950 SV KA AK 49
1955 V KA AK 75
1961 S KA AK 49
1991 E KA AK 49
1966 S KA AK 49
1993 E KA AK 49
1988 E AK 49
1988 E D AK 49
1948 SV KA AK 49
1962 S AK 75
1975 E AK 49
2001 U21 D AK 49
1956 V AK 49
1999 E 49
1984 E 49
1957 V 49
1989 E 49
2002 U21 D 49
1976 E 49
1986 E 49
1989 E 49
1985 E 49
2000 U21 49
1984 E 49
1982 E 49
2001 U21 49
1988 E 49
1974 S 49

33 Teilnehmer /
Participants
2019 55

Kranze / médailles 12
Karten / cartes 18

Kranzquote
36.4

Teilnehmer / participants 25m
Teilnehmer / participants 50m
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